Club trial - Western Valley - 17 March 2024

Expert Red

David Trewin
Tom Beedles
John Ross
Glenn Smith
Jason Hibbs
Jules Huguenin
Simon Hopkins
Kahu Jones
Hamish Barnett
Rhys Bayliss
Arron Eades
Peter Gledhill

Intermediate
Guy Gibbs
Brendon Wadsworth
Ross Bristol
John Regan
Gabby Gundry
Alan Honeybone
Peter Hosking
Ashley Duncan
Simon Jones
Brent Downes
Alfie Simmons
Tony Cameron

Sportsman
Tui Scott
Graeme Hibbs
Colin Kelland

Wayne Harper
Christine Thompson
Ryan Dunn
Kendall McDonald
Keith Henson
Nick Smith

Shirley McDonald
Steve Fisher

Mike Venz
Hadrian Roberts
Dave Davies
Peter Barnett
Craig Collings
Jason Roberts
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(10 cleans)
(9 cleans)

(7 cleans)
(6 cleans)

(1 clean)

(35 cleans)
(34 cleans)

(30 cleans)
(30 Cleans)



Izzy Hopkins

Clubman B

Stu Brock

Peter Dunn

Bodie Harper
Graham Honeybone
Dick Gardner

Twin Shock
Kendall McDonald

Women

Gabby Gundry
Christine Thompson
Shirley McDonald
Izzy Hopkins

Junior
Izzy Hopkins

Max Blanchard
Liam Ross

Mini B
Leo Hopkins

34

21

34

34

13
15

16

29

vl = O -

10

29

29

13
16

17

39

N W O O

10

39

39

19
15

10

50

w O - O

10
50

50

10
18

11

152

N N O

dnf

11

46

23

152

152

55
64

54

(36 cleans)
(35 cleans)



